
Interim Prayer Room Schedule 
Due to refurbishment works on the basement floor, the prayer room will be inaccessible for 
two weeks from 6th January to the 20th January. Alternative space has been arranged. Please 
refer to the timetable below for the designated Prayer Room locations for each day. Thank you 
for your understanding and cooperation as we work to improve our campus. 

The small prayer room (BY.04.002) on the 4th floor will remain accessible and usable during 
this time. 

If you encounter any issues with the Interim Prayer Room during this time, please don’t 
hesitate to email: facilitieshelpdesk@uwl.ac.uk and faith@uwl.ac.uk 

A copy of this timetable can also be downloaded from UWL's Faith webpage. 

Date Room 
Monday 06/01/2025 WK.01.013 
Tuesday 07/01/2025 WK.01.013 

Wednesday 08/01/2025 WK.01.008 
Thursday 09/01/2025 BY.GF.003 

Friday 10/01/2025 WK.01.008 
Monday 13/01/2025 WK.01.013 
Tuesday 14/01/2025 WK.01.008 

Wednesday 15/01/2025 WK.01.008 
Thursday 16/01/2025 WK.01.008 

Friday 17/01/2025 WK.01.013 
Monday 20/01/2025 WK.01.013 

https://faith@uwl.ac.uk
https://facilitieshelpdesk@uwl.ac.uk



